
Day1

Express boat from Bergen 8:50 8:50

To Rosendal 10:45 10:45

Bus from Rosendal 11:55 15:45

To Odda 12:45 16:35

Fjordcruise from Odda 12:55 17:20

To Lofthus (available time for activities) 14:25 18:45

From Lofthus 18:45 18:45

To Ulvik 19:50 19:50

Day2

Fjordcruise from Ulvik 11:15 11:15 11:15 11:15 11:15 11:15

To Eidfjord 11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45

Bus from Eidfjord quay 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15

To Vøringsfossen waterfall & viewpoint 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45

From Vøringsfossen waterfall & viewpoint 13:45 13:45 13:45 13:45 13:45 13:45

To Norwegian Nature Center 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00

From Norwegian Nature Center 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30

To Geilo 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20

Train from Geilo 18:01 20:12 18:01 20:12 18:01 20:12

To Bergen 21:33 23:17 21:33 23:17 21:33 23:17

18:45

18:45

19:50

Hardangerfjord in a nutshell - ベルゲン発着プラン

12:55

13:35

14:25

17:20

18:45

Sat

11:00

12:55

14:06

11:00

18:45

19:50

14:58

17:20

Mon-Fri Sun


